
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Preisliste 2024 
gültig ab 01.02.2024 

 



Preisliste 2024
Listenpreise gültig ab 01.02.2024

Art. Nr E-No Bezeichnung1 RPG

Brutto CHF 

exkl. MwSt.
Änderung 

2022/23

RU-700 802 610 539 109 332 <R> - Control IP 4 (vormals TCR IP 4) PG2 331.10 0.0%

RU-700 802 616 <R> - Control Plus Adapter 4-20 mA PG2 57.00 0.0%

RU-700 802 613 <R> - Control Plus Adapter NTC PG2 76.75 0.0%

RU-700 802 614 <R> - Control Plus APPModule PG2 774.25 17.5%

RU-700 802 612 <R> - Control Plus Extension 4 PG2 406.90 0.0%

RU-700 802 615 <R> - Control Plus IP 4 PG2 406.90 0.0%

RU-700 802 611 <R> - Control Plus IP 8 PG2 813.75 0.0%

RU-391 000 10 Ableiter Form H 8x6 PG1 1.65 6.5%

RU-235 102 03 ADAP SR 10 PG1 14.50 Neu

RU-218 600 00 AKE DP 10 m PG2 159.80 2.5%

RU-218 600 02 AKE DP 2 m PG2 63.10 2.4%

RU-218 600 03 AKE DP 3 m PG2 73.80 2.5%

RU-218 600 05 AKE DP 5 m PG2 103.60 2.4%

RU-218 600 07 AKE DP 7,5 m PG2 131.80 2.6%

RU-218 100 00 AKE HDMI 10 m PG2 47.30 2.6%

RU-218 100 02 AKE HDMI 2 m PG2 9.90 3.7%

RU-218 100 03 AKE HDMI 3 m PG2 11.05 3.3%

RU-218 100 05 AKE HDMI 5 m PG2 16.65 3.1%

RU-218 100 07 AKE HDMI 7,5 m PG2 36.55 2.2%

RU-401 000 12 AKL 801 XS PG1 21.60 2.6%

RU-404 000 12 AKL 801 XS VA PG1 32.20 2.2%

RU-404 000 04 AKL 802 E VA PG1 57.00 2.6%

RU-401 000 14 AKL 802 S PG1 26.70 2.9%

RU-404 000 14 AKL 802 S VA PG1 42.20 2.4%

RU-401 000 16 AKL 803 M PG1 35.55 2.4%

RU-401 000 18 AKL 804 L PG1 80.10 2.6%

RU-401 000 20 AKL 805 XL PG1 124.50 2.5%

RU-100 100 01 AP PG1 1.75 0.0%

RU-100 000 61 AP 55 1 gr PG1 3.55 Neu

RU-100 00 041 AP 55 1 ws PG1 2.80 Neu

RU-100 000 62 AP 55 2 gr PG1 4.45 Neu

RU-100 000 42 AP 55 2 ws PG1 3.65 Neu

RU-100 100 51 AP rw PG1 1.75 0.0%

RU-100 100 55 AP V rw PG1 89.95 0.0%

RU-100 100 56 ApG-I g PG1 137.85 0.0%

RU-139 000 08 ApG-I-KS g PG1 133.50 0.0%

RU-100 100 59 ApG-KVS  PG1 18.00 0.0%

RU-13900179 APL 12xLC-D OS2 APC PG1 477.40 0.0%

RU-13900176 APL 2xLC-D OS2 APC PG1 175.55 0.0%

RU-13900177 APL 4xLC-D OS2 APC PG1 235.05 0.0%

RU-13900178 APL 6xLC-D OS2 APC PG1 264.10 0.0%

RU-260 00 60 AsLe A 10 LSA PG1 37.15 2.3%

RU-260 00 40 AsLe B 20 LSA PG1 51.20 2.6%

RU-392 000 00 AW 2 PG1 120.00 0.0%

RU-228 030 012 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xLC-D OM3 aqua PG1 249.55 0.0%

RU-228 030 112 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xLC-D OM4 erika PG1 256.85 0.0%

RU-228 030 412 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xLC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 261.20 0.0%

RU-228 030 31 20 BL-Spleissbox 12xLC-D OS2 blau PG1 235.05 0.0%

RU-228 030 512 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xSC-D OM3 aqua PG1 242.30 0.0%

RU-228 030 612 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xSC-D OM4 erika PG1 259.75 0.0%

RU-228 030 912 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xSC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 268.45 0.0%

RU-228 030 812 0 BL-Spleissbox 12xSC-D OS2 blau PG1 235.05 0.0%

RU-228 030 024 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xLC-D OM3 aqua PG1 378.70 0.0%

RU-228 030 124 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xLC-D OM4 erika PG1 393.20 0.0%

RU-228 030 424 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xLC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 413.55 0.0%

RU-228 030 324 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xLC-D OS2 blau PG1 349.70 0.0%

RU-228 030 524 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xSC-D OM3 aqua PG1 365.65 0.0%
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RU-228 030 624 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xSC-D OM4 erika PG1 388.85 0.0%

RU-228 030 924 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xSC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 409.20 0.0%

RU-228 030 824 0 BL-Spleissbox 24xSC-D OS2 blau PG1 342.45 0.0%

RU-228 030 006 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xLC-D OM3 aqua PG1 177.00 0.0%

RU-228 030 106 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xLC-D OM4 erika PG1 179.90 0.0%

RU-228 030 406 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xLC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 184.30 0.0%

RU-228 030 306 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xLC-D OS2 blau PG1 168.30 0.0%

RU-228 030 506 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xSC-D OM3 aqua PG1 175.55 0.0%

RU-228 030 606 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xSC-D OM4 erika PG1 185.75 0.0%

RU-228 030 906 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xSC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 185.75 0.0%

RU-228 030 806 0 BL-Spleissbox 6xSC-D OS2 blau PG1 168.30 0.0%

RU-170 000 63 BNC-C/IEC/Cinch-MA Up g PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 53 BNC-C/IEC/Cinch-MA Up rw PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 61 BNC-F-MA Up g PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 51 BNC-F-MA Up rw PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-100 000 90 BST AP 55 PG1 2.25 Neu

RU-291 37 00 BST B LSA PG1 10.15 3.0%

RU-291 56 10 BST VE 10 LSA PG1 11.30 2.3%

RU-139 102 61 ClassEA-Kupplung REG PG1 21.20 Neu

RU-139 003 31 ClassEA-Verbinder PG1 27.55 Neu

RU-239 101 12 CP-UM A-12 Ap PG3 276.00 0.0%

RU-13900148 Crimpspleissschutz 12x PG1 17.00 0.0%

RU-392 000 03 EPS  PG1 54.40 0.0%

RU-228 1200 30 FTTH-Anschlussset 2,3mm 1xLC-D OS2 APC 30m PG1 174.10 Neu

RU-228 1200 50 FTTH-Anschlussset 2,3mm 1xLC-D OS2 APC 50m PG1 223.45 Neu

RU-228 1200 70 FTTH-Anschlussset 2,3mm 1xLC-D OS2 APC 70m PG1 280.05 Neu

RU-13900180 FTTH-Anschlussset 2xLC-D OS2 APC 30m PG1 190.10 0.0%

RU-13900181 FTTH-Anschlussset 2xLC-D OS2 APC 50m PG1 246.65 0.0%

RU-13900182 FTTH-Anschlussset 2xLC-D OS2 APC 70m PG1 301.80 0.0%

RU-228 0517 20 FTTH-Verlängerungsset LC OS2 APC 20m PG1 48.05 Neu

RU-100 100 70 Hutschienenadapter PG1 9.45 3.3%

RU-193 105 10 KD Up 0 PG1 28.00 2.6%

RU-139 000 09 KD Up 0 rw PG1 28.00 2.6%

RU-235 100 13 KFB 110mm PG1 8.00 Neu

RU-235 100 14 KFB 60mm PG1 3.65 Neu

RU-235 100 12 KFB 75mm PG1 7.40 Neu

RU-170 003 01 KM-BNC-C PG1 14.35 2.1%

RU-170 003 00 KM-BNC-F PG1 5.95 2.6%

RU-170 003 02 KM-BNC-IEC PG1 7.25 2.1%

RU-170 003 07 KM-Cinch gelb PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 003 06 KM-Cinch rot PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 003 04 KM-Cinch rw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 003 05 KM-Cinch sw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 105 00 KM-DP KP Up 0 PG1 40.35 2.7%

RU-170 105 60 KM-DP KP Up 0 g PG1 40.35 Neu

RU-170 105 63 KM-HDMI Up 0 g PG1 78.05 2.4%

RU-170 105 53 KM-HDMI Up 0 rw PG1 78.05 2.4%

RU-170 100 52 KMK-BK rw PG1 2.40 4.3%

RU-170 100 62 KMK-BK sw PG1 2.40 4.3%

RU-170 106 56 KMK-BNC-F HQ rw PG1 6.55 Neu

RU-170 106 66 KMK-BNC-F HQ sw PG1 6.55 Neu

RU-170 006 00 KMK-BNC-F rw PG1 5.95 2.6%

RU-170 006 60 KMK-BNC-F sw PG1 5.95 2.6%

RU-170 006 07 KMK-Cinch gelb rw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 006 67 KMK-Cinch gelb sw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 006 06 KMK-Cinch rot rw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 006 66 KMK-Cinch rot sw PG1 9.30 3.3%
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RU-170 006 04 KMK-Cinch rw rw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 006 64 KMK-Cinch rw sw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 006 05 KMK-Cinch sw rw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 006 65 KMK-Cinch sw sw PG1 9.30 3.3%

RU-170 000 32 KMK-GT 2 PG1 11.60 2.7%

RU-170 000 33 KMK-GT 3 PG1 14.80 3.1%

RU-170 106 52 KMK-HDMI KP rw PG1 34.40 2.7%

RU-170 106 62 KMK-HDMI KP sw PG1 34.40 2.7%

RU-170 106 53 KMK-HDMI rw PG1 19.90 2.3%

RU-170 106 63 KMK-HDMI sw PG1 19.90 2.3%

RU-13900150 KMK-LC-D OM3 aqua rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900163 KMK-LC-D OM3 aqua sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900151 KMK-LC-D OM4 erika rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900164 KMK-LC-D OM4 erika sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900152 KMK-LC-D OM5 grün rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900165 KMK-LC-D OM5 grün sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900154 KMK-LC-D OS2 APC grün rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900167 KMK-LC-D OS2 APC grün sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900153 KMK-LC-D OS2 blau rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900166 KMK-LC-D OS2 blau sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-170 006 09 KMK-LS rot rw PG1 10.60 2.9%

RU-170 006 69 KMK-LS rot sw PG1 10.60 2.9%

RU-170 006 08 KMK-LS sw rw PG1 10.60 2.9%

RU-170 006 68 KMK-LS sw sw PG1 10.60 2.9%

RU-13900162 KMK-LSH OS2 APC grün rw PG1 44.85 0.0%

RU-13900175 KMK-LSH OS2 APC grün sw PG1 44.85 0.0%

RU-170 000 30 KMK-MA REG PG1 13.35 2.3%

RU-170 000 55 KMK-MA Up rw PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 65 KMK-MA Up sw PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 106 54 KMK-MK rw PG1 14.35 Neu

RU-170 106 64 KMK-MK sw PG1 14.35 Neu

RU-170 000 31 KMK-REG PG1 21.05 2.9%

RU-13900155 KMK-SC OM3 aqua rw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900168 KMK-SC OM3 aqua sw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900156 KMK-SC OM4 erika rw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900169 KMK-SC OM4 erika sw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900157 KMK-SC OM5 grün rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900170 KMK-SC OM5 grün sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900159 KMK-SC OS2 APC grün rw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900172 KMK-SC OS2 APC grün sw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900158 KMK-SC OS2 blau rw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900171 KMK-SC OS2 blau sw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900160 KMK-ST MM rw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900173 KMK-ST MM sw PG1 7.70 0.0%

RU-13900161 KMK-ST SM rw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-13900174 KMK-ST SM sw PG1 12.35 0.0%

RU-170 106 50 KMK-USB 3.0 rw PG1 19.30 2.4%

RU-170 106 60 KMK-USB 3.0 sw PG1 19.30 2.4%

RU-170 106 51 KMK-USB rw PG1 15.55 3.0%

RU-170 106 61 KMK-USB sw PG1 15.55 3.0%

RU-170 106 58 KMK-USB-C 3.1 KP rw PG1 32.20 2.2%

RU-170 106 68 KMK-USB-C 3.1 KP sw PG1 32.20 2.2%

RU-170 106 57 KMK-USB-C 3.1 rw PG1 22.65 2.7%

RU-170 106 67 KMK-USB-C 3.1 sw PG1 22.65 2.7%

RU-170 003 09 KM-LS rot PG1 10.60 2.9%

RU-170 003 08 KM-LS sw PG1 10.60 2.9%

RU-170 003 03 KM-MK 3,5 mm PG1 8.25 1.2%
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RU-170 105 65 KM-VGA KP Up 0 g PG1 53.85 2.5%

RU-170 105 55 KM-VGA KP Up 0 rw PG1 53.85 2.5%

RU-690 317 KVK Sch PG1 57.15 2.6%

RU-13900136 LC-D Kupplung  OS2 APC grün PG1 4.35 0.0%

RU-13900132 LC-D Kupplung OM3 aqua PG1 4.35 0.0%

RU-13900133 LC-D Kupplung OM4 erika PG1 4.35 0.0%

RU-13900134 LC-D Kupplung OM5 grün PG1 4.35 0.0%

RU-13900135 LC-D Kupplung OS2 blau PG1 4.35 0.0%

RU-13900100 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 2m PG1 28.00 0.0%

RU-13900101 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 5m PG1 29.15 0.0%

RU-13900102 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 2m PG1 30.20 0.0%

RU-13900103 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 5m PG1 41.50 0.0%

RU-13900104 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OM5 grün 2m PG1 33.35 0.0%

RU-13900105 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OM5 grün 5m PG1 49.50 0.0%

RU-13900108 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OS2 APC gelb 2m PG1 29.90 0.0%

RU-13900109 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OS2 APC gelb 5m PG1 35.40 0.0%

RU-13900106 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 2m PG1 25.70 0.0%

RU-13900107 LC-D/LC-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 5m PG1 29.15 0.0%

RU-13900118 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 2m PG1 27.00 0.0%

RU-13900119 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 5m PG1 34.95 0.0%

RU-13900120 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 2m PG1 29.30 0.0%

RU-13900121 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 5m PG1 40.50 0.0%

RU-13900122 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM5 grün 2m PG1 32.50 0.0%

RU-13900123 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM5 grün 5m PG1 48.60 0.0%

RU-13900124 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 2m PG1 25.95 0.0%

RU-13900125 LC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 5m PG1 29.30 0.0%

RU-225 100 10 line21®-ADAP TAE/UAE PG1 6.25 2.5%

RU-13900144 LSH Kupplung OS2 APC grün PG1 9.70 0.0%

RU-170 000 64 LS-MA Up g PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 54 LS-MA Up rw PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 62 MK-MA Up g PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-170 000 52 MK-MA Up rw PG1 11.90 2.6%

RU-239 101 18 MM Ap PG1 264.10 0.0%

RU-395 000 10 MVE 10 LSA PG1 41.20 2.5%

RU-212 070 00 NWK-S/FTP Cat.7 AWG 23 PG1 2’873.00 0.0%

RU-212 008 00 NWK-S/FTP Cat.8.2 AWG 23 PG1 5’005.95 0.0%

RU-13900086 Pigtails 12xLC OM3 2m PG1 77.90 0.0%

RU-13900087 Pigtails 12xLC OM4 2m PG1 96.65 0.0%

RU-13900088 Pigtails 12xLC OM5 2m PG1 95.20 0.0%

RU-13900089 Pigtails 12xLC OS2 2m PG1 72.40 0.0%

RU-13900090 Pigtails 12xLC OS2 APC 2m PG1 88.65 0.0%

RU-13900099 Pigtails 12xLSH APC 2m PG1 298.90 0.0%

RU-13900091 Pigtails 12xSC OM3 2m PG1 71.25 0.0%

RU-13900092 Pigtails 12xSC OM4 2m PG1 97.80 0.0%

RU-13900093 Pigtails 12xSC OM5 2m PG1 97.80 0.0%

RU-13900094 Pigtails 12xSC OS2 2m PG1 69.35 0.0%

RU-13900095 Pigtails 12xSC OS2 APC 2m PG1 87.50 0.0%

RU-13900096 Pigtails 12xST OM3 2m PG1 60.35 0.0%

RU-13900097 Pigtails 12xST OM4 2m PG1 60.35 0.0%

RU-13900098 Pigtails 12xST OS2 2m PG1 53.10 0.0%

RU-235 102 02 PK 0,23 m PG1 9.70 0.0%

RU-235 102 01 PK 0,35 m PG1 9.70 0.0%

RU-13900023 PK Cat.6A iso 0,5 m blau PG1 11.15 0.0%

RU-13900017 PK Cat.6A iso 0,5 m gelb PG1 11.15 0.0%

RU-215 000 05 PK Cat.6A iso 0,5 m grau PG1 11.15 0.0%

RU-13900029 PK Cat.6A iso 0,5 m grün PG1 11.15 0.0%

RU-13900011 PK Cat.6A iso 0,5 m rot PG1 11.15 0.0%
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RU-13900024 PK Cat.6A iso 1,0 m blau PG1 12.60 0.0%

RU-13900018 PK Cat.6A iso 1,0 m gelb PG1 12.60 0.0%

RU-215 000 10 PK Cat.6A iso 1,0 m grau PG1 12.60 0.0%

RU-13900030 PK Cat.6A iso 1,0 m grün PG1 12.60 0.0%

RU-13900012 PK Cat.6A iso 1,0 m rot PG1 12.60 0.0%

RU-13900022 PK Cat.6A iso 10,0 m blau PG1 37.30 0.0%

RU-13900016 PK Cat.6A iso 10,0 m gelb PG1 37.30 0.0%

RU-215 000 00 PK Cat.6A iso 10,0 m grau PG1 37.30 0.0%

RU-13900028 PK Cat.6A iso 10,0 m grün PG1 37.30 0.0%

RU-139 000 10 PK Cat.6A iso 10,0 m rot PG1 37.30 0.0%

RU-13900025 PK Cat.6A iso 2,0 m blau PG1 15.40 0.0%

RU-13900019 PK Cat.6A iso 2,0 m gelb PG1 15.40 0.0%

RU-215 000 20 PK Cat.6A iso 2,0 m grau PG1 15.40 0.0%

RU-13900031 PK Cat.6A iso 2,0 m grün PG1 15.40 0.0%

RU-13900013 PK Cat.6A iso 2,0 m rot PG1 15.40 0.0%

RU-13900026 PK Cat.6A iso 3,0 m blau PG1 18.30 0.0%

RU-13900020 PK Cat.6A iso 3,0 m gelb PG1 18.30 0.0%

RU-215 000 30 PK Cat.6A iso 3,0 m grau PG1 18.30 0.0%

RU-13900032 PK Cat.6A iso 3,0 m grün PG1 18.30 0.0%

RU-13900014 PK Cat.6A iso 3,0 m rot PG1 18.30 0.0%

RU-13900027 PK Cat.6A iso 5,0 m blau PG1 23.65 0.0%

RU-13900021 PK Cat.6A iso 5,0 m gelb PG1 23.65 0.0%

RU-215 000 50 PK Cat.6A iso 5,0 m grau PG1 23.65 0.0%

RU-13900033 PK Cat.6A iso 5,0 m grün PG1 23.65 0.0%

RU-13900015 PK Cat.6A iso 5,0 m rot PG1 23.65 0.0%

RU-235 102 10 PK Cat.6A iso U 6 kV HF  1,0 m sw PG1 12.60 Neu

RU-235 102 20 PK Cat.6A iso U 6 kV HF  2,0 m sw PG1 15.40 Neu

RU-212 000 10 PK Cat.8.1/Class I 1,0 m PG1 21.75 0.0%

RU-212 000 20 PK Cat.8.1/Class I 2,0 m PG1 31.90 0.0%

RU-212 000 30 PK Cat.8.1/Class I 3,0 m PG1 40.65 0.0%

RU-216 000 10 PKV Cat.6A iso 1,0 m grau PG1 16.40 0.0%

RU-216 000 00 PKV Cat.6A iso 10,0 m grau PG1 49.50 0.0%

RU-216 000 20 PKV Cat.6A iso 2,0 m grau PG1 19.60 0.0%

RU-216 000 30 PKV Cat.6A iso 3,0 m grau PG1 23.95 0.0%

RU-216 000 50 PKV Cat.6A iso 5,0 m grau PG1 27.15 0.0%

RU-392 000 11 PKV S PG1 1.90 0.0%

RU-235 103 09 PP-12 Ap rw PoE+ PG2 336.05 0.0%

RU-235 103 10 PP-24 Ap rw PoE+ PG2 565.00 0.0%

RU-13900187 PP-24/1 PoE+ PG2 481.00 0.0%

RU-235 103 08 PP-6 Ap rw PoE+ PG2 182.85 0.0%

RU-239 100 01 PP-BK PG3 0.90 0.0%

RU-238 101 100 PP-Cat.6/ClassE-24/1 basic PG1 184.30 2.4%

RU-232 101 100 PP-Cat.6/ClassE-24/1 U basic PG1 158.15 0.0%

RU-236 111 12 PP-Cat.6A iso-12 Ap rw PG1 203.15 0.0%

RU-236 111 16 PP-Cat.6A iso-16 Ap rw PG1 271.35 0.0%

RU-236 111 24 PP-Cat.6A iso-24 Ap rw PG1 377.25 0.0%

RU-236 101 100 PP-Cat.6A iso-24/1  PG1 303.25 0.0%

RU-234 101 100 PP-Cat.6A iso-24/1 U PG2 200.95 0.0%

RU-236 111 06 PP-Cat.6A iso-6 Ap rw PG1 110.30 0.0%

RU-236 111 08 PP-Cat.6A iso-8 Ap rw PG1 145.10 0.0%

RU-238 111 12 PP-ClassEA iso-12 Ap rw PG1 145.10 2.0%

RU-238 111 06 PP-ClassEA iso-6 Ap rw PG1 82.70 3.6%

RU-235 100 10 PP-DF/1 PG1 47.45 Neu

RU-235 100 11 PP-KF/1 PG1 20.45 Neu

RU-238 102 00 PPR 6 PG2 153.20 0.0%

RU-235 100 15 PP-REG 22/3 PG1 159.60 Neu

RU-13900185 PP-SSK blau PG3 0.90 0.0%
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RU-13900184 PP-SSK gelb PG3 0.90 0.0%

RU-235 100 02 PP-SSK grau PG3 0.90 0.0%

RU-13900186 PP-SSK grün PG3 0.90 0.0%

RU-13900183 PP-SSK rot PG3 0.90 0.0%

RU-235 100 07 PP-SSK rw PG3 0.90 0.0%

RU-239 111 16 PP-UM A-12 Ap rw PG3 94.80 0.0%

RU-239 111 15 PP-UM A-16 Ap rw PG3 124.80 0.0%

RU-239 111 24 PP-UM A-24 Ap rw PG3 187.20 0.0%

RU-239 000 00 PP-UM A-24/1 basic PG3 62.40 0.0%

RU-239 000 10 PP-UM A-48/1 PG3 124.80 0.0%

RU-239 111 06 PP-UM A-6 Ap rw PG3 60.00 0.0%

RU-239 111 08 PP-UM A-8 Ap rw PG3 73.20 0.0%

RU-239 112 12 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-12/12 Ap rw PG3 229.20 0.0%

RU-239 112 16 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-16/16 Ap rw PG3 315.60 0.0%

RU-239 112 24 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-24/24 Ap rw PG3 471.60 0.0%

RU-239 112 06 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-6/6 Ap rw PG3 130.80 0.0%

RU-239 112 08 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-8/8 Ap rw PG3 166.80 0.0%

RU-239 101 100 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G-24/24/1 PG3 356.40 0.0%

RU-239 101 110 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G-48/48/1 PG3 712.80 0.0%

RU-239 101 000 PP-UM-Cat.6A iso-24/24/1 basic PG3 339.60 0.0%

RU-235 100 09 PP-Zeichenträger PG1 1.60 0.0%

RU-290 32 20 Prüfschnur AsLe LSA PG1 77.75 2.4%

RU-290 321 0 Prüfschnur VE LSA PG1 47.15 2.5%

RU-139 003 61 RJ45-Kupplung 10G PG1 22.05 Neu

RU-139 003 71 RJ45-Winkelkupplung 10G PG1 39.60 Neu

RU-392 000 10 RM PG2 18.10 0.0%

RU-228 010 000 SC/LC-D-MA Up g PG1 11.05 0.0%

RU-228 000 000 SC/LC-D-MA Up rw PG1 11.05 0.0%

RU-13900137 SC-D Kupplung OM3 aqua PG1 3.65 0.0%

RU-13900138 SC-D Kupplung OM4 erika PG1 3.65 0.0%

RU-13900139 SC-D Kupplung OM5 grün PG1 3.65 0.0%

RU-13900141 SC-D Kupplung OS2 APC grün PG1 3.65 0.0%

RU-13900140 SC-D Kupplung OS2 blau PG1 3.65 0.0%

RU-228 010 100 SC-D/LC-Q-MA Up g PG1 11.05 0.0%

RU-228 000 100 SC-D/LC-Q-MA Up rw PG1 11.05 0.0%

RU-13900110 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 2m PG1 26.40 0.0%

RU-13900111 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 5m PG1 34.95 0.0%

RU-13900112 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 2m PG1 26.40 0.0%

RU-13900113 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 5m PG1 40.50 0.0%

RU-13900114 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM5 grün 2m PG1 31.50 0.0%

RU-13900115 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OM5 grün 5m PG1 47.75 0.0%

RU-13900116 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 2m PG1 26.40 0.0%

RU-13900117 SC-D/SC-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 5m PG1 30.35 0.0%

RU-13900046 Spleissbox 12xLC-D OM3 aqua PG1 403.40 0.0%

RU-13900049 Spleissbox 12xLC-D OM4 erika PG1 428.05 0.0%

RU-13900052 Spleissbox 12xLC-D OM5 grün PG1 425.15 0.0%

RU-13900058 Spleissbox 12xLC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 419.35 0.0%

RU-13900055 Spleissbox 12xLC-D OS2 blau PG1 399.05 0.0%

RU-13900084 Spleissbox 12xLSH OS2 APC grün PG1 708.10 0.0%

RU-13900061 Spleissbox 12xSC-D OM3 aqua PG1 399.05 0.0%

RU-13900064 Spleissbox 12xSC-D OM4 erika PG1 430.95 0.0%

RU-13900067 Spleissbox 12xSC-D OM5 grün PG1 432.40 0.0%

RU-13900073 Spleissbox 12xSC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 425.15 0.0%

RU-13900070 Spleissbox 12xSC-D OS2 blau PG1 394.65 0.0%

RU-13900076 Spleissbox 12xST OM3 PG1 307.60 0.0%

RU-13900079 Spleissbox 12xST OM4 PG1 309.05 0.0%

RU-13900082 Spleissbox 12xST OS2 PG1 332.30 0.0%
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RU-13900047 Spleissbox 24xLC-D OM3 aqua PG1 625.40 0.0%

RU-13900050 Spleissbox 24xLC-D OM4 erika PG1 676.15 0.0%

RU-13900053 Spleissbox 24xLC-D OM5 grün PG1 741.45 0.0%

RU-13900059 Spleissbox 24xLC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 658.75 0.0%

RU-13900056 Spleissbox 24xLC-D OS2 blau PG1 625.40 0.0%

RU-13900085 Spleissbox 24xLSH OS2 APC grün PG1 1’114.35 0.0%

RU-13900062 Spleissbox 24xSC-D OM3 aqua PG1 605.05 0.0%

RU-13900065 Spleissbox 24xSC-D OM4 erika PG1 671.80 0.0%

RU-13900068 Spleissbox 24xSC-D OM5 grün PG1 674.70 0.0%

RU-13900074 Spleissbox 24xSC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 748.70 0.0%

RU-13900071 Spleissbox 24xSC-D OS2 blau PG1 600.70 0.0%

RU-13900077 Spleissbox 24xST OM3 PG1 407.75 0.0%

RU-13900080 Spleissbox 24xST OM4 PG1 412.10 0.0%

RU-13900083 Spleissbox 24xST OS2 PG1 455.60 0.0%

RU-13900044 Spleissbox 4FX REG PG2 205.90 0.0%

RU-13900045 Spleissbox 6xLC-D OM3 aqua PG1 293.10 0.0%

RU-13900048 Spleissbox 6xLC-D OM4 erika PG1 303.25 0.0%

RU-13900051 Spleissbox 6xLC-D OM5 grün PG1 304.70 0.0%

RU-13900057 Spleissbox 6xLC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 300.35 0.0%

RU-13900054 Spleissbox 6xLC-D OS2 blau PG1 290.20 0.0%

RU-13900060 Spleissbox 6xSC-D OM3 aqua PG1 296.00 0.0%

RU-13900063 Spleissbox 6xSC-D OM4 erika PG1 311.95 0.0%

RU-13900066 Spleissbox 6xSC-D OM5 grün PG1 311.95 0.0%

RU-13900072 Spleissbox 6xSC-D OS2 APC grün PG1 309.05 0.0%

RU-13900069 Spleissbox 6xSC-D OS2 blau PG1 294.55 0.0%

RU-13900075 Spleissbox 6xST OM3 PG1 265.55 0.0%

RU-13900078 Spleissbox 6xST OM4 PG1 267.00 0.0%

RU-13900081 Spleissbox 6xST OS2 PG1 278.60 0.0%

RU-13900147 Spleisshalter für 12 Crimpspleisse PG1 1.65 0.0%

RU-228 070 500 Spleisskassette Ap PG1 27.55 0.0%

RU-13900145 Spleisskassette Spleissbox PG1 6.40 0.0%

RU-13900149 Spleisskassette Up PG1 12.20 0.0%

RU-13900146 Spleisskassettendeckel PG1 3.65 0.0%

RU-235 105 05 967 004 109 SR 10TX GB   PG2 678.70 0.0%

RU-235 105 04 967 004 119 SR 10TX GB PoE PG2 762.70 0.0%

RU-235 105 03 967 004 059 SR 5TX GB PG2 453.00 0.0%

RU-139 103 05 SSK blau PG3 0.90 Neu

RU-139 103 04 SSK gelb PG3 0.90 Neu

RU-139 103 06 SSK grün PG3 0.90 Neu

RU-139 103 03 SSK rot PG3 0.90 Neu

RU-139 103 02 SSK rw PG3 0.90 Neu

RU-139 103 01 SSK sw PG3 0.90 Neu

RU-13900142 ST Kupplung MM metall PG1 3.05 0.0%

RU-13900143 ST Kupplung SM metall PG1 3.05 0.0%

RU-13900126 ST-D/ST-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 2m PG1 27.15 0.0%

RU-13900127 ST-D/ST-D Patchkabel OM3 aqua 5m PG1 35.55 0.0%

RU-13900128 ST-D/ST-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 2m PG1 29.60 0.0%

RU-13900129 ST-D/ST-D Patchkabel OM4 erika 5m PG1 41.35 0.0%

RU-13900130 ST-D/ST-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 2m PG1 26.40 0.0%

RU-13900131 ST-D/ST-D Patchkabel OS2 gelb 5m PG1 30.35 0.0%

RU-228 010 200 ST-MA Up g PG1 11.05 0.0%
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RU-228 000 200 ST-MA Up rw PG1 11.05 0.0%

RU-13900188 SV-PP 52 V PoE+ PG2 257.00 0.0%

RU-235 103 04 SVR 52 V PoE+ PG2 214.15 0.0%

RU-135 106 03 T-ADAP Ethernet/Ethernet PG1 30.90 0.0%

RU-700 802 201 Temperatursensor PG2 31.65 0.0%

RU-294 400 10 TrS LSA PG1 1.50 3.4%

RU-392 000 02 UA PG1 54.40 0.0%

RU-135 105 14 UAE-Cat. BS blau PG1 1.35 0.0%

RU-135 105 13 UAE-Cat. BS gelb PG1 1.35 0.0%

RU-135 105 15 UAE-Cat. BS grün PG1 1.35 0.0%

RU-135 105 12 UAE-Cat. BS rot PG1 1.35 0.0%

RU-135 105 16 UAE-Cat. BS rw PG1 1.35 0.0%

RU-135 105 03 UAE-Cat.5e+6 ApG PG1 9.15 0.0%

RU-135 115 03 UAE-Cat.5e+6 ApG rw PG1 9.15 0.0%

RU-135 105 05 UAE-Cat.5e+6-BS  PG1 1.35 0.0%

RU-132 115 010 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8 U Ap rw PG1 17.10 0.0%

RU-132 104 010 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8 U Up 0 mK PG1 17.10 0.0%

RU-132 112 010 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8 U Up mK rw PG1 18.55 0.0%

RU-138 104 030 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8 Up 0 PG1 17.70 2.6%

RU-138 112 030 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8 Up rw PG1 18.70 2.2%

RU-132 115 030 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8/8 U Ap rw PG1 19.00 0.0%

RU-132 104 050 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8/8 U Up 0 mK PG1 19.00 0.0%

RU-132 112 050 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8/8 U Up mK rw PG1 20.15 0.0%

RU-138 104 070 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8/8 Up 0 PG1 19.30 2.4%

RU-138 112 070 UAE-Cat.6/ClassE-8/8 Up rw PG1 20.60 2.2%

RU-136 104 030 UAE-Cat.6A iso-8 Up 0  PG1 27.15 0.0%

RU-136 112 030 UAE-Cat.6A iso-8 Up rw PG1 28.15 0.0%

RU-136 104 070 UAE-Cat.6A iso-8/8 Up 0  PG1 28.85 0.0%

RU-136 112 070 UAE-Cat.6A iso-8/8 Up rw PG1 30.05 0.0%

RU-134 115 01 UAE-real.Cat.6-8 U Ap rw PG1 21.05 0.0%

RU-134 104 01 UAE-real.Cat.6-8 U Up 0 mK  PG1 20.45 0.0%

RU-134 112 01 UAE-real.Cat.6-8 U Up mK rw PG1 22.05 0.0%

RU-134 115 03 UAE-real.Cat.6-8/8 U Ap rw PG1 22.50 0.0%

RU-134 104 05 UAE-real.Cat.6-8/8 U Up 0 mK  PG1 22.50 0.0%

RU-134 112 05 UAE-real.Cat.6-8/8 U Up mK rw PG1 23.95 0.0%

RU-139 104 031 UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-MD 1 Up 0 PG3 17.90 0.0%

RU-139 112 031 UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-MD 1 Up rw PG3 19.55 0.0%

RU-139 10 071 UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-MD 2 Up 0 PG3 29.75 0.0%

RU-139 112 071 UM-Cat.6A iso 10G-MD 2 Up rw PG3 31.30 0.0%

RU-139 000 06 UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G PG3 12.25 0.0%

RU-139 104 032 UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G-MD 1 Up 0 PG3 18.25 0.0%

RU-139 112 032 UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G-MD 1 Up rw PG3 19.90 0.0%

RU-139 104 072 UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G-MD 2 Up 0 PG3 30.50 0.0%

RU-139 11 2072 UM-Cat.6A iso 25/10G-MD 2 Up rw PG3 32.05 0.0%

RU-139 003 04 UM-Cat.6A iso A PG3 11.90 0.0%

RU-139 102 00 UM-Cat.6A iso-REG PG3 29.05 0.0%

RU-139 003 08 UM-Cat.8.1/Class I PG3 22.70 0.0%

RU-139 003 06 UM-Cat.8.1/Class I 40/25/10G PG3 22.70 Neu

RU-139 115 01 UMflex-ApG rw PG3 16.30 0.0%

RU-139 000 02 UM-MA 3 Up PG3 8.65 0.0%

RU-139 000 03 UM-MA REG PG3 17.05 0.0%
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RU-139 000 05 UM-MA-KS 2 Up PG3 6.00 0.0%

RU-137 003 00 UM-real.Cat.6 U A PG3 9.70 0.0%

RU-139 000 07 US-Cat.6A iso A PG1 19.60 0.0%

RU-139 003 20 966 716 220 US-Cat.6A iso B PG1 19.60 0.0%

RU-139 003 30 966 716 020 UV-Class FA PG1 47.45 0.0%

RU-260 02 70 VE 10 LSA PG1 29.45 2.4%

RU-260 025 0 VE 10 LSA E PG1 30.35 2.5%

RU-260 023 0 VE 10 LSA Tr PG1 29.90 2.6%

RU-235 102 04 Winkel-ADAP SR 10 PG1 14.50 Neu

RU-226 104 031 WLAN-Accesspoint UAE 2,4/5GHz 1,2G rw PG2 372.30 0.0%

RU-226 104 032 967 211 109 WLAN-Accesspoint UAE 2,4GHz 300M 230V Edue wess PG2 336.05 0.0%

RU-226 104 061 WLAN-Accesspoint UAE PoE 2,4/5GHz 1,2G rw PG2 429.95 0.0%

RU-226 104 062 967 211 119 WLAN-Accesspoint UAE PoE 2,4GHz 300M rw PG2 372.30 0.0%

RU-392 000 12 Zangenschlüssel PG1 117.70 0.0%

RU-135 000 62 ZSt 55 UAE 8 gr PG1 6.80 Neu

RU-135 000 42 ZSt 55 UAE 8 ws  PG1 6.05 Neu

RU-135 00 063 ZSt 55 UAE 8/8 gr PG1 6.80 Neu

RU-135 000 43 ZSt 55 UAE 8/8 ws PG1 6.05 Neu

RU-139 100 63 ZSt 55 UM-MA 2 gr PG1 4.35 Neu

RU-139 100 43 ZSt 55 UM-MA 2 ws PG1 3.65 Neu

RU-135 100 02 ZSt UAE-Cat.5e+6-8 PG1 3.50 0.0%

RU-135 100 52 ZSt UAE-Cat.5e+6-8 rw PG1 3.50 0.0%

RU-135 100 03 ZSt UAE-Cat.5e+6-8/8 PG1 3.50 0.0%

RU-135 100 53 ZSt UAE-Cat.5e+6-8/8 rw PG1 3.50 0.0%

RU-139 100 03 ZSt UM-MA 2 PG1 2.80 0.0%

RU-139 100 53 ZSt UM-MA 2 rw PG1 2.80 0.0%

RU-139 100 02 ZSt UM-MA 3 PG1 2.80 0.0%

RU-139 100 52 ZSt UM-MA 3 rw PG1 2.80 0.0%
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